THE UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON ARCHITECTURAL COMMISSION

MEETING AGENDA

DATE:

LOCATION:

8:00-8:30 AM

8:30-9:20 AM

9:30-10:20 AM

10:30-11:20 AM

11:30-12:30 PM

12:30-1:00 PM

1:00 - 1:45 AM

1:45-2:00 PM

2:00 PM

Monday August 10, 2020

Online Zoom Meeting
https://washington.zoom.us/j/3937622852
Meeting ID: 393 762 2852

Call to Order

UWAC Check-in

Approval of Agenda
Approval of Past Minutes
UW Updates

UW Tacoma Milgard Hall
Project Definition Update

UWMC Northwest Behavioral Health Teaching Facility
Project Definition Update

UWB + CC STEM 4
Project Definition Update

UWB Husky Village Development
Project Proposal Design Update

BREAK

CoEng Interdisciplinary Engineering Building
Project Overview
Refine Long List of Architects to recommend for this project

UWAC Follow-up Discussion

ADJOURN

Next Meeting: October 26, 2020, via Zoom

Renee Cheng, Chair, Dean UW CBE

Shannon Thompson, UW Project Manager

Jeannie Natta, UW Project Manager

Harry Fuller, UW Project Manager

Tracey Andres, UW Account Manager

Jennifer Reynolds, UW Project Manager

Renee Cheng, Chair, Dean UW CBE


https://washington.zoom.us/j/3937622852

